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Jumbo landbouwverkeer

INFORMACION GENERAL

Marca
Tipo
Afo de construccion

Construccion

Jumbo
landbouwverkeer
1989

Transporte de ganado

INFORMACION TECNICA

Primera fecha de registro
Placa de matricula
Longitud

Anchura

Altura

ACCESORIOS

30-06-1989
LJT-96-P
1.050 cm
2.550 cm
4.000 cm

g) Yeerwog(mm)
E  balgdrukibar)

DESCRIPCION

« Lubricacion central

LANDBOUWVERKEER

Zonnekracht 12, 7671 RP Vriezenveen

Tel.: +31 546 574 055
Email: info@companjen.nl




